
May 2019 

NORTH SHORE WINTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP RULES ATTACHMENT  

 FEES, DUES, FINES, AND ASSESSMENTS 

 

Part 1 – Membership Entrance Fees 
 

Full Member Family or Couple      $10,000 

Full Member Single        $ 5,000 

Full Member Intermediate       $ N/C   

Full Member Corporate       $ 14,000 – includes (3) single designees 

Trial Member Family or Couple       $ 2,000  

Trial Member Single       $ 1,200 

Trial Goalie Member Family (Aug 1-Mar 31 = 8 months)   $ 1,200 

Summer Member (May 1-Aug 31 = 4 months)    $ 1,000 

 

Payment: Entrance Fees are payable upon applying to be a Member and receiving approval from the Board. There is an 

option to amortize the payment over 12 months for an additional $100 administrative fee. Entrance fees for 

Trial, Trial Goalie & Marlins Membership may be applied as a credit towards Full Membership upon conversion. 
 

Part 2 – Monthly Dues 
 

Full Family        $ 393  

Full Couple         $ 332 

Full Single         $ 243 

Full Intermediate – Single       $ 146  

Full Intermediate – Couple        $ 249  

Social Single        $ 125 

Social Couple        $ 164 

Additional Member       $ 72 per additional member 

Sustaining Member       $ 65 

Corporate Designee – All are single status memberships and upgrading to a different status costs the difference between 

Full Single and Full Couple or Full Family, billed directly to the designee not the Corporation. 

 1 designee only       $ 243 

 2 designees only       $ 485 

 3 designees only       $ 728 
 

Part 3 – Senior Member Discounts 
 

Primary Member age 50 – 59 with 15 Membership Years   25% off monthly dues 

Primary Member age 60 – 69 with 10 Membership Years   25% off monthly dues 

Primary Member age 70 – 79 with 5 Membership Years   50% off monthly dues 

Primary Member age 80 +             100% off monthly dues 

Note: Primary member’s age is the qualifier. Discounts only apply to monthly dues in all categories of membership except 

Corporate and Sustaining. 
 

Part 4 – Fines 
 

Unregistered Guest                                                                   First Time $ 50 / Second Time $ 100 

NSF Cheques        $ 40 per event 

Member Account Late Payment Penalty     $ 20 per month 
 

Part 5 – Registration/Activity and Miscellaneous Fees 
 

Locker Rental        $ 70 or $ 275 (HTC) per year 

Access FOB’s        $ 30 each 

Access Cards        $ 20 each 

Activity Fee Tennis Adult       $ 248 per year 

Activity Fee Tennis Junior       $ 187 per year 

Employee Recognition Program (Annual January)  $25 Family & Corp / $15 Couple & Single / $10 Senior & Social 
 

Part 6 – Assessments 
 

There are no assessments at the current time 


